Club de Natation CALAC Lasalle
Coupe du Quebec

2026-03-15

Swimmers who have reached time standards
Times were considered, where standards are reached for 95%.
September 1, 2024 to December 12, 2025

Junior
An Cathy, 2011-09-07

Boulanger-Berthiaume Zoé, 2011-08-06

Standard 25m  Standard 50m

Le Negaret Come, 2011-06-14

Liu Mark, 2010-08-19

Shi Yuhan, 2010-10-08

Senior

Mgaidi Chadi, 2010-04-20

Tourangeau Lyvia, 2007-11-17

1
3
5
7
9
11
19
21
23
33

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
200 Medley

30.86
1:06.38
2:24.14
5:06.44

10:36.19
20:23.43

39.16
1:24.90
3:10.18
2:43.40

31.81
1:08.43
2:28.60
5:15.92

10:55.86
21:01.27

40.37
1:27.52
3:04.48
2:48.45

25m Pool

31.07
1:07.44
2:27.32
5:13.21

10:21.97
19:53.91

35.88
1:19.85
2:53.45
2:47.54

50m Pool

has no times better than 87%
has no times better than 79%
has no times better than 61%
has no times better than 73%

has no times better than 68%

has no times better than 68%

Blainville
LaSalle
Saint-Constant
Blainville
Québec
Blainville
Saint-Hyacinthe
Saint-Hyacinthe
Blainville
LaSalle

Long Course (50m)

compared to standards.

compared to standards.

compared to standards.

compared to standards.

compared to standards.

compared to standards.

2025-03-29
2025-11-09
2025-04-12
2025-03-28
2025-11-29
2025-03-28
2025-06-27
2025-06-29
2025-03-28
2025-11-09

98.7%
96.9%
95.7%
95.7%
104.6%
105.0%
119.1%
113.0%
120.2%
95.1%



