

Swimmers who have reached time standards

Long Course (50m)

Times were considered, where standards are reached for 95%.

September 1, 2024 to December 12, 2025

Standard 25m Standard 50m 25m Pool 50m Pool

Junior

An Cathy, 2011-09-07

has no times better than 87% compared to standards.

Boulanger-Berthiaume Zoé, 2011-08-06

has no times better than 79% compared to standards.

Le Negaret Côme, 2011-06-14

has no times better than 61% compared to standards.

Liu Mark, 2010-08-19

has no times better than 73% compared to standards.

Shi Yuhan, 2010-10-08

has no times better than 68% compared to standards.

Senior

Mgaidi Chadi, 2010-04-20

has no times better than 68% compared to standards.

Tourangeau Lyvia, 2007-11-17

1	50 Freestyle	30.86	31.81	31.07	Blainville	2025-03-29	98.7%
3	100 Freestyle	1:06.38	1:08.43	1:07.44	LaSalle	2025-11-09	96.9%
5	200 Freestyle	2:24.14	2:28.60	2:27.32	Saint-Constant	2025-04-12	95.7%
7	400 Freestyle	5:06.44	5:15.92	5:13.21	Blainville	2025-03-28	95.7%
9	800 Freestyle	10:36.19	10:55.86	10:21.97	Québec	2025-11-29	104.6%
11	1500 Freestyle	20:23.43	21:01.27	19:53.91	Blainville	2025-03-28	105.0%
19	50 Breaststroke	39.16	40.37	35.88	Saint-Hyacinthe	2025-06-27	119.1%
21	100 Breaststroke	1:24.90	1:27.52	1:19.85	Saint-Hyacinthe	2025-06-29	113.0%
23	200 Breaststroke	3:10.18	3:04.48	2:53.45	Blainville	2025-03-28	120.2%
33	200 Medley	2:43.40	2:48.45	2:47.54	LaSalle	2025-11-09	95.1%